PEWSEY REDS MATCHES 2-23=2024

	Thurs 14 Sep 
	Chippenham 4 v Pewsey Reds
	8.30
	Ct 2

	Thurs 12 Oct
	Pewsey Reds v Frome Diamonds
	7.15
	Ct 1

	Tues 17 Oct
	TNC 1 v Pewsey Reds
	8.30
	Ct 1

	Thurs 2 Nov
	Pewsey Reds v Devizes Kites
	7.15
	Ct 2

	Thurs 9 Nov
	Corsham 1 v Pewsey Reds
	7.15
	Ct 1

	Thurs 16 Nov
	Pewsey Reds v Uni of Bath 1
	7.15
	Ct 2

	Thurs 30 Nov
	Pewsey Blacks v Pewsey Reds
	7.15
	Ct 1

	Tues 5 Dec
	Spires v Pewsey Reds
	7.15
	Ct 1

	Tues 9 Jan
	Uni of Bath 1 v Pewsey Reds
	7.15
	Ct 1

	Tues 16 Jan
	Devizes Kites v Pewsey Reds
	8.30
	Ct 1

	Thurs 8 Feb
	Pewsey Reds v Chippenham 4
	7.15
	Ct 2

	Tues 20 Feb
	Frome Diamonds v Pewsey Reds
	8.30
	Ct 1

	Thurs 7 Mar
	Pewsey Reds v TNC 1
	8.30
	Ct 2

	Thurs 18 April
	Pewsey Reds v Corsham 1
	8.30
	Ct 1

	Thurs 25 April
	Pewsey Reds v Pewsey Blacks
	8.30
	Ct 1

	Thurs 2 May
	Pewsey Reds v Spires
	7.15
	Ct 1



